
CIV Junior Modena

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Aprilia SP - Qualifica 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 5 MONTENERO N. 1:15.386
Migliore

1 1:35.660 + 20.274 12:13:13.100  77,788

2 1:15.386 --------- 12:14:28.486  98,708

3 1:19.653 + 04.267 12:15:48.139  93,420

4 1:15.423 + 00.037 12:17:03.562  98,660

5 1:15.568 + 00.182 12:18:19.130  98,470

6 1:15.769 + 00.383 12:19:34.899  98,209

7 1:22.992 + 07.606 12:20:57.891  89,662

8 1:15.694 + 00.308 12:22:13.585  98,306

9 1:21.987 + 06.601 12:23:35.572  90,761

10 1:15.638 + 00.252 12:24:51.210  98,379

11 1:15.906 + 00.520 12:26:07.116  98,032

 Po. 2 - # 39 DA ROLD M. + 00.067
Diff. Primo

1 4:05.947 + 2:50.494 12:15:45.355  98,166

1 4:05.947 + 2:50.494 12:15:45.355  30,255

2 1:16.533 + 01.080 12:17:01.888  97,229

3 1:18.748 + 03.295 12:18:20.636  94,494

4 1:15.453 --------- 12:19:36.089  98,620

5 1:16.293 + 00.840 12:20:52.382  97,535

6 1:15.852 + 00.399 12:22:08.234  98,102

7 1:15.846 + 00.393 12:23:24.080  98,109

8 1:20.845 + 05.392 12:24:44.925  92,043

 Po. 3 - # 22 PAGANO T. + 00.210
Diff. Primo

1 1:17.713 + 02.117 12:12:55.331  95,752

2 1:16.770 + 01.174 12:14:12.101  96,928

3 1:16.464 + 00.868 12:15:28.565  97,316

4 1:15.596 --------- 12:16:44.161  98,434

5 2:49.514 + 1:33.918 12:19:33.675  43,897

6 1:16.340 + 00.744 12:20:50.015  97,474

7 1:15.876 + 00.280 12:22:05.891  98,071

8 1:15.822 + 00.226 12:23:21.713  98,140

9 1:15.921 + 00.325 12:24:37.634  98,012

10 1:15.708 + 00.112 12:25:53.342  98,288

 Po. 4 - # 96 VAN TILBURG M. + 00.425
Diff. Primo

1 1:16.841 + 01.030 12:12:48.615  96,839

2 1:17.615 + 01.804 12:14:06.230  95,873

3 1:16.014 + 00.203 12:15:22.244  97,892

4 1:16.049 + 00.238 12:16:38.293  97,847

5 1:15.811 --------- 12:17:54.104  98,155

6 1:17.443 + 01.632 12:19:11.547  96,086

7 1:17.135 + 01.324 12:20:28.682  96,470

8 1:17.381 + 01.570 12:21:46.063  96,163

9 1:17.740 + 01.929 12:23:03.803  95,719

10 1:17.628 + 01.817 12:24:21.431  95,857

11 1:18.549 + 02.738 12:25:39.980  94,733

 Po. 5 - # 38 MILANESIO VENDRASCO J.+ 00.649
Diff. Primo

1 1:17.152 + 01.117 12:12:45.073  96,449

2 1:16.446 + 00.411 12:14:01.519  97,339

3 1:16.358 + 00.323 12:15:17.877  97,451

4 1:16.035 --------- 12:16:33.912  97,865

5 1:16.697 + 00.662 12:17:50.609  97,021

6 1:16.422 + 00.387 12:19:07.031  97,370

7 1:16.490 + 00.455 12:20:23.521  97,283

8 1:16.416 + 00.381 12:21:39.937  97,378

9 1:16.451 + 00.416 12:22:56.388  97,333

10 1:16.524 + 00.489 12:24:12.912  97,240

11 1:18.155 + 02.120 12:25:31.067  95,211

 Po. 6 - # 7 BARATTI G. + 00.852
Diff. Primo

1 1:24.035 + 07.797 12:13:03.316  88,549

2 1:16.617 + 00.379 12:14:19.933  97,122

3 1:16.487 + 00.249 12:15:36.420  97,287

4 1:16.238 --------- 12:16:52.658  97,605

5 4:02.713 + 2:46.475 12:20:55.371  45,120

5 4:02.713 + 2:46.475 12:20:55.371  30,658

6 1:18.572 + 02.334 12:22:13.943  94,705

7 1:16.622 + 00.384 12:23:30.565  97,116

8 2:26.201 + 1:09.963 12:25:56.766  107,473

8 2:26.201 + 1:09.963 12:25:56.766  50,897

 Po. 7 - # 3 LANDI T. + 01.007
Diff. Primo

1 1:23.957 + 07.564 12:13:02.867  88,631

2 1:16.863 + 00.470 12:14:19.730  96,811

3 1:16.393 --------- 12:15:36.123  97,407

 Po. 8 - # 25 GOLFRE  ANDREASI R. + 01.216
Diff. Primo

1 1:18.377 + 01.775 12:12:51.266  94,941

2 1:17.241 + 00.639 12:14:08.507  96,337

3 1:16.786 + 00.184 12:15:25.293  96,908

4 1:16.621 + 00.019 12:16:41.914  97,117

5 1:18.686 + 02.084 12:18:00.600  94,568

6 1:16.602 --------- 12:19:17.202  97,141

7 1:17.035 + 00.433 12:20:34.237  96,595

8 1:16.930 + 00.328 12:21:51.167  96,727

9 1:18.258 + 01.656 12:23:09.425  95,085

10 1:17.070 + 00.468 12:24:26.495  96,551

 Po. 9 - # 90 BORIONI G. + 01.299
Diff. Primo

1 1:18.036 + 01.351 12:12:48.465  95,356

2 1:17.878 + 01.193 12:14:06.343  95,549

3 1:16.685 --------- 12:15:23.028  97,036

4 1:16.776 + 00.091 12:16:39.804  96,921

5 1:16.819 + 00.134 12:17:56.623  96,867

6 1:17.082 + 00.397 12:19:13.705  96,536

7 2:59.346 + 1:42.661 12:22:13.051  41,491

8 2:35.388 + 1:18.703 12:24:48.439  96,210

8 2:35.388 + 1:18.703 12:24:48.439  47,888

9 1:17.691 + 01.006 12:26:06.130  95,779

 Po. 10 - # 26 ARNAUDO G. + 01.427
Diff. Primo

1 1:18.378 + 01.565 12:12:58.266  94,940

2 1:17.003 + 00.190 12:14:15.269  96,635

3 1:16.813 --------- 12:15:32.082  96,874

4 1:17.654 + 00.841 12:16:49.736  95,825

5 1:17.056 + 00.243 12:18:06.792  96,569

6 1:17.062 + 00.249 12:19:23.854  96,561

7 1:17.380 + 00.567 12:20:41.234  96,164

8 1:18.213 + 01.400 12:21:59.447  95,140

9 1:17.916 + 01.103 12:23:17.363  95,503

10 1:17.419 + 00.606 12:24:34.782  96,116

11 1:17.893 + 01.080 12:25:52.675  95,531

Fastest lap: 1:15.386 
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CIV Junior Modena

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Aprilia SP - Qualifica 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 11 - # 10 DE LEO K. + 01.464
Diff. Primo

1 1:18.285 + 01.435 12:12:50.422  95,053

2 1:17.403 + 00.553 12:14:07.825  96,136

3 1:17.064 + 00.214 12:15:24.889  96,559

4 1:16.850 --------- 12:16:41.739  96,828

5 1:17.714 + 00.864 12:17:59.453  95,751

6 1:17.506 + 00.656 12:19:16.959  96,008

7 1:17.209 + 00.359 12:20:34.168  96,377

8 1:17.741 + 00.891 12:21:51.909  95,718

9 1:17.650 + 00.800 12:23:09.559  95,830

10 1:18.449 + 01.599 12:24:28.008  94,854

11 1:18.773 + 01.923 12:25:46.781  94,464

 Po. 12 - # 12 NAPOLITANO S. + 01.516
Diff. Primo

1 1:19.407 + 02.505 12:12:52.724  93,710

2 3:52.814 + 2:35.912 12:16:45.538  95,174

2 3:52.814 + 2:35.912 12:16:45.538  95,805

2 3:52.814 + 2:35.912 12:16:45.538  31,962

3 1:16.902 --------- 12:18:02.440  96,762

4 1:33.851 + 16.949 12:19:36.291  79,287

5 1:21.942 + 05.040 12:20:58.233  90,811

6 1:17.129 + 00.227 12:22:15.362  96,477

7 1:17.043 + 00.141 12:23:32.405  96,585

8 1:18.755 + 01.853 12:24:51.160  94,485

9 1:16.960 + 00.058 12:26:08.120  96,689

 Po. 13 - # 23 MELLARO L. + 01.785
Diff. Primo

1 1:18.676 + 01.505 12:12:48.953  94,580

2 1:17.771 + 00.600 12:14:06.724  95,681

3 1:17.171 --------- 12:15:23.895  96,425

4 1:17.689 + 00.518 12:16:41.584  95,782

5 3:18.349 + 2:01.178 12:19:59.933  37,516

6 1:18.025 + 00.854 12:21:17.958  95,369

7 1:17.893 + 00.722 12:22:35.851  95,531

8 1:17.663 + 00.492 12:23:53.514  95,814

9 1:17.790 + 00.619 12:25:11.304  95,658

 Po. 14 - # 41 ORLANDANI M. + 01.820
Diff. Primo

1 1:18.422 + 01.216 12:12:50.848  94,887

2 1:17.340 + 00.134 12:14:08.188  96,214

3 1:17.206 --------- 12:15:25.394  96,381

4 1:17.480 + 00.274 12:16:42.874  96,040

5 2:35.480 + 1:18.274 12:19:18.354  95,137

5 2:35.480 + 1:18.274 12:19:18.354  47,860

6 1:17.368 + 00.162 12:20:35.722  96,179

7 1:17.878 + 00.672 12:21:53.600  95,549

8 3:37.601 + 2:20.395 12:25:31.201  34,197

 Po. 15 - # 11 PANFILIO D. + 02.056
Diff. Primo

1 1:19.669 + 02.227 12:12:52.811  93,401

2 1:18.202 + 00.760 12:14:11.013  95,154

3 1:18.162 + 00.720 12:15:29.175  95,202

4 1:17.755 + 00.313 12:16:46.930  95,701

5 1:17.875 + 00.433 12:18:04.805  95,553

6 1:18.253 + 00.811 12:19:23.058  95,092

7 1:17.851 + 00.409 12:20:40.909  95,583

8 1:19.007 + 01.565 12:21:59.916  94,184

9 1:17.611 + 00.169 12:23:17.527  95,878

10 1:17.442 --------- 12:24:34.969  96,087

11 1:17.804 + 00.362 12:25:52.773  95,640

Fastest lap: 1:15.386 
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